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# Last Name Name Company Email

1 Abbott Gidel Susan  Abbott Gidel Abbott Farm LLC susan@susangidel.com

2 Appleby Jayma Appleby Illinois Soybean Association jappleby@ilsoy.org

3 Boesdorfer Bob  Boesdorfer Shipley Farmland Trust boes31@comcast.net

4 Carmichael Tom Carmichael Hayden Carmichael carmichaeltom@gmail.com

5 Cassata Charles Cassata P&C Farms pcapartments527@att.net

6 Clark Barbara  Clark clarkbrbr@yahoo.com

7 Clark Roger Clark Northern Trust rc28@ntrs.com

8 Clark George Clark Spruce Villa Farm gclark60610@gmail.com

9 Cooper Ed Cooper Wells Fargo Bank Ed.cooper3@wellsfargo.com

10 Cox Jami  Cox AgAware jami.cox@agaware.org

11 Croft John  Croft johnecroft@icloud.com

12 Eubank Ann Eubank Eubank Economics, Inc. ann@eubank.ws

13 Eubank Andrew  Eubank Eubank Economics, Inc. Harmonious_hog@yahoo.com

14 Eubank, Jr. Arthur  Eubank, Jr. Eubank Economics, Inc. art@eubankeconomics.com

15 Faris Denise Faris Chicago Farmers Newsletter Editor ddfaris@aol.com

16 Filipiak Jennifer  Filipiak Driftless Area Land Conservancy jennifer@driftlessconservancy.org

17 Gidel Jerry Gidel Midland Research midresearch@outlook.com

18 Gunn Alan Gunn Financial Solutions Advisory Group alanmgunn@gmail.com

19 Harris Clayton Harris Illinois International Port District

20 Hauser Jon Hauser

21 Hendrickson Jennifer Hendrickson The Chicago Farmers jen@managementservices.org

22 Johnson Mike  Johnson AgAware mike.johnson@agaware.org

23 Kern Susan Kern susanbkern@yahoo.com

24 Kobernus Aubrie Kobernus Realtors Land Institute akobernus@realtors.org

25 Koester Nic  Koester Northern Trust NJK5@ntrs.com

26 Mann Roy Mann Mann Consulting rmann6023@att.net

27 Mayer Marilyn  Mayer Mayer Farms marilyn.mayer@gmail.com

28 McGrath Margaret McGrath margmcgrath12@yahoo.com

29 Murphy Nancy  Murphy will2211@aol.com

30 Oppedahl David Oppedahl Federal Reserve Bank of Chicago david.oppedahl@chi.frb.org

31 Peak Josh  Peak Hertz Farm Management joshp@hertz.ag

32 Perry Sharon Perry Fair Acres Farms srperry@ameritech.net

33 Replogle Nancy K Replogle nkreplogle@yahoo.com

34 Rutledge John  Rutledge Rutledge Company LLC john@rutledgecompany.com

35 Sherfey Chuck  Sherfey Sagebrush Hills ChuckSherfey@msn.com

36 Stone Jean Stone jean.stone@sbcglobal.net

37 Wagner Dan Wagner Inland Group wagner@inlandgroup.com 

38 Whitlock Kay  Whitlock, PE, D.WRE, F.ASCE Christopher B. Burke Engineering Ltd. kwhitlock@cbbel.com

Final


